
Pos 

Ifi 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lady 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

195 

190 

94 

150 

103 

122 

144 

986 

165 

140 

122. 

139 

134 

145 

Name 

HALASI József Gergő 
KOVÁCS-BAKOS Zoltán 
SUCHOMEL Jozef 
VÁGÓ Norbert ifj. 
KOVÁCS Brájen Dominik 
TÓTH Zétény 
BOHUSLAV Radek jun. 
POMÁZI Pongrác 
ECSEGI Máté 

TORMA Luca 
SZABADOS Anna Ivett 
PALKÓ Alexandra 
NÉMETH Fanni 
NEMERE Dóra 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Team Corona Racing Hungary S
BÉTA Motor SE 
Slovakia 
Hungary 
Ácsi Motoracing Team SE 
MAMI Team Fehér 
Slovakia 
Napi startengedély 
BÉTA Motor SE 

Laller Racing SE 
PP Racing Kft. 
BÉTA Motor SE 
Szolnoki Pelikán Motoros SE 
BÉTA Motor SE 

Bike 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 

Class 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Ifi 85 

Lady 

Lady 

Lady 

Lady 

Lady 

Lic. 

E 

E 

EUR 

EUR 

E 

MX 

EUR 

DAY 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
7 

9 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

35:03.381 
35:59.586 
36:00.082 
36:05.359 
36:46.024 
36:46.997 
37:31.741 
37:52.348 
35:32.892 

36:18.138 
37:51.806 
35:39.390 
39:08.848 
39:30.098 

Diff 

56.205 
56.701 

1:01.978 
1:42.643 
1:43.616 
2:28.360 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

3:26.749 
3:32.933 
3:32.755 
3:28.465 
3:34.896 
3:33.989 
3:35.257 
4:36.929 
4:59.444 

3:55.130 
4:34.301 
4:58.551 
5:03.592 
5:22.378 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

56.205 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:26.749 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

XLI. Királyválasztó MAMS Endurocross OB 

Verseny - Race 

Ifi 85 ccm/Lady 1.futam - Race1 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 9:26:03 

Piliscsév 0,000 km 

2024.10.26. 09:20 


